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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of ActuariesInter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Data analysis

Leathersellers' 

Cup

Livery Company Competitors

No. of 

teams Competitors

No. of 

teams

Master 

competitors

Lady 

competitors No. of teams

Gentlemen 

competitors

Lady 

guests

Gentlemen 

guests

Statuses 

found in the 

data M F

1 Actuaries 7 2 - 7 2 2 1 - 6 - - Guest 8 6

2 Air Pilots and Air Navigators 2 - - 2 - - - - 2 - - Court- 16 5

3 Apothecaries 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - LorF 85 30

4 Barbers 9 5 1 8 2 2 - - 8 1 - Master+ 31 1

5 Butchers 3 - - 2 - - 1 - 1 - 1

6 Carmen 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - -

7 Carpenters 6 - - 6 2 - 2 - 4 - -

8 City Club 4 - - 4 1 - 1 - 3 - -

9 Coopers 6 2 - 6 2 1 - - 6 - -

10 Drapers 4 - - 4 1 - 1 - 3 - -

11 Dyers 4 1 - 3 1 1 - - 3 - 1

12 Entrepreneurs 2 2 - 2 - 1 - - 2 - -

13 Farmers 6 1 - 6 2 - - - 6 - -

14 Fletchers 2 1 - 2 - - 1 - 1 - -

15 Girdlers 1 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - -
16 Goldsmiths 9 3 1 5 1 1 1 - 4 2 2

17 Grocers 8 1 - 8 2 1 3 1 5 - -

18 Gunmakers 2 1 - 2 - 1 - - 2 - -

19 Haberdashers 10 6 2 10 3 4 - - 10 - -

20 Ironmongers 12 2 - 9 3 2 2 - 7 1 2

21 Leathersellers 11 3 1 9 3 2 5 1 4 1 1

22 Mercers 10 2 - 10 3 1 4 1 6 - -

23 Merchant Taylors 5 1 - 5 1 1 1 - 4 - -

24 Paviors 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - -

25 Pewterers 4 2 - 4 1 - 2 - 2 - -

26 Salters 9 3 1 9 3 2 1 - 8 - -

27 Scriveners 1 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - -

28 Shipwrights 7 3 1 7 2 2 2 - 5 - -

29 Skinners 2 - - 2 - - - - 2 - -

30 Stationers and Newspaper Makers 9 2 - 8 2 1 1 - 7 1 -

31 Tallow Chandlers 10 4 1 10 3 2 4 1 6 - -

32 Vintners 8 1 - 8 2 1 2 - 6 - -

33 Weavers 2 - - 2 - - - - 2 - -

34 Wheelwrights 4 3 1 3 1 2 - - 3 - 1

35 - - -

36 - - -

182 53 9 168 43 32 36 4 132 6 8 140 42

Number of competitors in companies

with three or more competitors

Number of companies represented 34 24 34 21 19 4 33 5 6

Number of companies with

three or more competitors Age of oldest competitor = 80 x 1

200+ Competition

* The City Club team represented the event sponsors.  While thier performance is recorded, they are not elegible for awards. Number of 200+ combinations = 61

Highest age total  = 224

Number of distinct 200+ teams = 12
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Data & GS results

GS 

position Surname First Name Company Age Gender Status

GS time, 

in 

seconds

No dups

1 Madeley Robert Goldsmiths 24 M Guest 37.55

2 Miners Roger Haberdashers 47 M Court- 37.88

3 Hodgson Chris Vintners 42 M LorF 37.94

4 Spraggs Paul Barbers 59 M LorF 38.11

5 Campbell Angus Coopers 28 M LorF 38.12

6 Begg Marc Ironmongers 50 M LorF 38.28

7 Womersley Will Leathersellers 24 M LorF 38.34

8 Stoy George Vintners 46 M LorF 38.43

9 Campbell Colin Coopers 30 M LorF 38.81

10 Style George Grocers 37 M LorF 39.45

11 Barrow George Haberdashers 23 M LorF 39.57

12 Campbell Harold Coopers 25 M LorF 39.67

13 Mabey Ali Vintners 34 M LorF 39.79

14 Downie Rory Mercers 33 M LorF 40.22

15 Grebert JoJo Drapers 42 F LorF 40.30

16 Floyer-Acland Toby Mercers 33 M LorF 40.49

17 Fenwick Charles Stationers and Newspaper Makers31 M LorF 41.23

18 Wendin Robbie City Club 27 M LorF 41.24

19 Walsh Waring Jessica Mercers 22 F LorF 41.28

20 Barrow Charlie Haberdashers 28 M LorF 41.36

21 Watney Rob Mercers 33 M LorF 41.53

22 Beddard Ben Skinners 54 M LorF 41.54

23 Brading Ben Carpenters 37 M LorF 41.59

24 Clarke Percy Mercers 39 M LorF 41.67

25 Pryke James Tallow Chandlers 45 M LorF 41.69

26 Bartle Rob Dyers 43 M LorF 41.78

27 Stephenson Jeremy Salters 48 M LorF 41.97

28 Madeley Richard Goldsmiths 65 M Court- 42.11

29 Style Rodney Grocers 66 M LorF 42.15

30 Laurer Thomas City Club 53 M LorF 42.37

31 Woodd Frederick Salters 23 M LorF 42.66

32 Hudson Catherine Ironmongers 35 F LorF 42.67

33 Palmer Ian Air Pilots and Air Navigators 39 M LorF 42.81

34 Gillen Ben Ironmongers 36 M LorF 42.87

35 Orr Lucinda Merchant Taylors 40 F LorF 43.28

36 Hodgson Georgia Pewterers 28 F LorF 43.39

37 Steane Sebastian Grocers 36 M LorF 43.62

38 Mabey David Vintners 61 M LorF 43.64

39 Fisher Will Goldsmiths 57 M LorF 43.65

40 Sebastian Francisco Actuaries 43 M LorF 43.72

41 Whelan Helen Tallow Chandlers 48 F Court- 43.93

42 Pattinson James Ironmongers 35 M Guest 44.04

43= Briggs Toby Pewterers 27 M LorF 44.15

43= Sankey Richard Drapers 53 M LorF 44.15

45 Beausire Charles Salters 62 M LorF 44.64

46 Wendin Rob City Club 62 M LorF 44.70

47 O'Brien Stuart Dyers 44 M LorF 44.71

48 Womersley Pete Leathersellers 60 M Guest 44.83

49 Barrow Alexa Leathersellers 24 F LorF 44.84
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Data & GS results

GS 

position Surname First Name Company Age Gender Status

GS time, 

in 

seconds

No dups

50 Williams Mark Leathersellers 65 M Court- 44.89

51 Hill Julian Tallow Chandlers 68 M Court- 44.96

52 Fawkes Nigel Drapers 74 M LorF 45.08

53 Barrow Antony Leathersellers 69 M Master+ 45.11

54 Womersley Ellie Leathersellers 25 F LorF 45.20

55 Stevenson Allan Farmers 65 M LorF 45.28

56 Style Elizabeth Grocers 33 F LorF 45.47

57 Fantom Rosie Actuaries 35 F LorF 45.57

58 Sharp Richard Ironmongers 54 M Guest 45.61

59 Horn Mark Carpenters 55 M LorF 45.74

60 Galloway Joe Grocers 51 M LorF 45.83

61 Woodd David Salters 72 M Master+ 45.98

62 Ruoss Georgie Mercers 52 F LorF 46.01

63 Tomlinson David Barbers 57 M Court- 46.05

64 de la Bedoyere Charlotte Stationers and Newspaper Makers28 F Guest 46.87

65 Goodall Sophia Mercers 34 F LorF 46.94

66 Ball Oliver Wheelwrights 23 M Guest 47.01

67 Haywood Tim Mercers 57 M Master+ 47.17

68 Salter Nick Actuaries 66 M Master+ 47.50

69 Doran Malachy Barbers 57 M Master+ 47.63

70 Samuel Stephen Carpenters 72 M LorF 47.77

71 Walker Charlie Haberdashers 21 M LorF 48.02

72 Simms Duncan Entrepreneurs 42 M Master+ 48.05

73 Pascall Philip Ironmongers 71 M LorF 48.30

74 Redcliffe Neil Drapers 63 M LorF 48.33

75 Hudson Christopher Ironmongers 71 M LorF 48.39

76 Dawson Paul Nicholas Salters 48 M LorF 48.45

77 Samuel Richard Carpenters 51 M LorF 48.66

78 Wheatley Stephen Entrepreneurs 67 M Court- 48.70

79 Barrow Roddy Haberdashers 59 M Court- 48.80

80 Reinisch Mark Tallow Chandlers 62 M LorF 48.96

81 Garwood Rachel Leathersellers 53 F LorF 49.14

82 Campbell Alexander Actuaries 39 M LorF 49.53

83 Campbell Roy Coopers 62 M Master+ 49.54

84 Edwards Rosalind Tallow Chandlers 47 F LorF 49.59

85 Hill Graham Gunmakers 59 M Master+ 49.75

86 Campbell Iona Tallow Chandlers 26 F LorF 49.77

87 White Claire Butchers 36 F LorF 49.79

88 Wendin Louise City Club 58 F LorF 49.85

89 Harris Bill Actuaries 51 M LorF 49.87

90 Whiteside Murray Girdlers 60 M Master+ 49.92

91 Jenkins Nick Haberdashers 55 M LorF 50.31

92 Callow Stephen Wheelwrights 52 M Court- 50.51

93 Nalder Tom Goldsmiths 49 M LorF 50.87

94 Lanigan Christopher Dyers 57 M Guest 50.95

95 Broackes Victoria Goldsmiths 61 F Court- 50.98

96 Graham Stephen Weavers 59 M LorF 51.04

97 Keene Victoria Tallow Chandlers 42 F LorF 51.16

98 Evelegh-Hall Jane Carpenters 41 F LorF 51.59
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Data & GS results

GS 

position Surname First Name Company Age Gender Status

GS time, 

in 

seconds

No dups

99 Galloway Thalia Grocers 36 F LorF 51.73

100 Bennett Graeme Carmen 70 M LorF 51.74

101 Fox Jessica Goldsmiths 27 F Guest 51.99

102 Hardie Christopher Haberdashers 65 M Master+ 52.00

103 Woodd Anthony Salters 70 M LorF 52.05

104 Fisher Alice Goldsmiths 53 F Guest 52.21

105= de la Bedoyere Martin Stationers and Newspaper Makers59 M LorF 52.33

105= Brown Gavin Merchant Taylors 61 M LorF 52.33

107 Preston Geoffrey Barbers 75 M Master+ 52.61

108 Llewelyn Jones Piers Coopers 61 M Court- 52.63

109 Parkinson Bryan Mercers 64 M LorF 52.64

110 Morgan Edwards Lucy Vintners 54 F LorF 52.68

111 Leandro Tony Actuaries 71 M LorF 52.73

112 Watson Angus Haberdashers 55 M Master+ 52.80

113 Cash Richard Weavers 52 M LorF 52.85

114 Hunting Rupert Ironmongers 48 M LorF 52.89

115 Lawrence Matthew Leathersellers 46 M Master+ 53.47

116 Morton Peter Shipwrights 74 M LorF 53.48

117 Miller-Jones Christopher Barbers 51 M LorF 53.96

118 Mockett Nick Stationers and Newspaper Makers50 M Court- 53.99

119 Wykes Hugh Farmers 74 M LorF 54.00

120 Walsh Waring Lucy Mercers 55 F Court- 54.50

121 Pollard Henry Skinners 58 M LorF 54.56

122 Biggs Nigel Wheelwrights 56 M Master+ 54.57

123 Storey Tom Shipwrights 31 M LorF 54.83

124 Barrow Imogen Leathersellers 62 F Guest 54.86

125 Kininmonth James Haberdashers 70 M Master+ 54.88

126 Penn Jeremy Shipwrights 63 M Court- 55.02

127 Fox Richard Goldsmiths 68 M Master+ 55.33

128 Petropoulos Denis Shipwrights 66 M LorF 55.49

129 Halford-MacLeod Emma Ironmongers 43 F LorF 55.60

130 Rogers Guy Coopers 59 M LorF 55.75

131 Duff Rory Butchers 68 M LorF 55.92

132 Avery Mimi Vintners 53 F LorF 56.04

133 Galbraith Frances Carpenters 30 F LorF 56.27

134 Faulder Sarah Stationers and Newspaper Makers65 F LorF 56.30

135 Jones Andy Stationers and Newspaper Makers46 M LorF 56.45

136 Wyllie Bruce Gunmakers 67 M LorF 56.64

137 King Max Barbers 65 M Court- 56.93

138 Bates Joff Haberdashers 74 M Master+ 57.15

139 Hammerton Liza Shipwrights 41 F LorF 57.55

140 Hunting Richard Ironmongers 76 M Master+ 57.77

141 Denholm John Shipwrights 66 M Master+ 57.80

142 Fox Thomas Goldsmiths 24 M Guest 57.91

143 Davey Chris Vintners 67 M Master+ 58.27

144 Gardiner Edward Scriveners 54 M Master+ 58.33

145 Stirling Caroline Salters 58 F Court- 58.56

146 Fenwick Trevor Stationers and Newspaper Makers68 M Master+ 58.71

147 Sanders Hewett Tim Fletchers 72 M Court- 58.81
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Data & GS results

GS 

position Surname First Name Company Age Gender Status

GS time, 

in 

seconds

No dups

148 Allen Simon Pewterers 70 M Court- 58.96

149 Homer David Tallow Chandlers 64 M Master+ 58.97

150 Morriss Roderick Barbers 76 M LorF 59.03

151 Mountford Rodney Stationers and Newspaper Makers78 M LorF 59.12

152 Hudson Suki Ironmongers 70 F Guest 59.17

153 Lloyd Keith Salters 78 M LorF 59.27

154 Evans Tony Butchers 70 M Guest 59.41

155 Lines Nicholas Merchant Taylors 69 M LorF 59.85

156 Oates Gerard Farmers 67 M LorF 59.95

157 Bastin George Ironmongers 77 M Master+ 60.01

158 Redcliffe Emma Fletchers 60 F LorF 61.13

159 Smiddy Paul Air Pilots and Air Navigators 69 M LorF 61.28

160 Roberts Kate Barbers 64 F Guest 61.52

161 Nicholson Paul Merchant Taylors 67 M LorF 61.63

162 Ward John Farmers 69 M LorF 61.89

163 Southey Nigel Stationers and Newspaper Makers61 M LorF 62.15

164 Griffiths Dillwyn Paviors 62 M LorF 62.92

165 Kirby-Johnson Julian Tallow Chandlers 62 M LorF 64.01

166 Hardman John Farmers 51 M LorF 64.22

167= Patrick Emily Leathersellers 34 F LorF 64.30

167= Parsons Luise Apothecaries 70 F LorF 64.30

169 Miles Martin Actuaries 71 M Master+ 64.51

170 Bowden Ian Tallow Chandlers 79 M Master+ 65.72

171 Cousins Portia Grocers 54 F LorF 65.98

172 Strong Zoe Leathersellers 40 F LorF 66.48

173 de Margary Giles Salters 71 M Master+ 66.66

174 Price John Merchant Taylors 69 M Master+ 68.27

175 Michalski Antony Barbers 64 M Court- 68.49

176 Day Christopher Farmers 66 M Court- 68.52

177 Tucker James Wheelwrights 57 M Master+ 85.99

178 Bostelmann Peter Grocers 79 M Master+ 86.08

179 Bugden Laura Shipwrights 59 F Master+ 86.34

180 Howkins Ben Vintners 80 M LorF 91.24

181 Boyle Alexandra Pewterers 47 F Court- 98.36

182 Vaizey Russell Dyers 75 M Master+ 98.46
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of ActuariesInter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - GS results by gender and age group

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

1 19 Jessica Walsh Waring Mercers 41.28         1 15 JoJo Grebert Drapers 40.30         

2 32 Catherine Hudson Ironmongers 42.67         2 41 Helen Whelan Tallow Chandlers 43.93         

3 35 Lucinda Orr Merchant Taylors 43.28         3 62 Georgie Ruoss Mercers 46.01         

4 36 Georgia Hodgson Pewterers 43.39         4 81 Rachel Garwood Leathersellers 49.14         

5 49 Alexa Barrow Leathersellers 44.84         5 84 Rosalind Edwards Tallow Chandlers 49.59         

6 54 Ellie Womersley Leathersellers 45.20         6 88 Louise Wendin City Club 49.85         

7 56 Elizabeth Style Grocers 45.47         7 95 Victoria Broackes Goldsmiths 50.98         

8 57 Rosie Fantom Actuaries 45.57         8 97 Victoria Keene Tallow Chandlers 51.16         

9 65 Sophia Goodall Mercers 46.94         9 98 Jane Evelegh-Hall Carpenters 51.59         

10 86 Iona Campbell Tallow Chandlers 49.77         10 110 Lucy Morgan Edwards Vintners 52.68         

11 87 Claire White Butchers 49.79         11 120 Lucy Walsh Waring Mercers 54.50         

12 99 Thalia Galloway Grocers 51.73         12 129 Emma Halford-MacLeod Ironmongers 55.60         

13 133 Frances Galbraith Carpenters 56.27         13 132 Mimi Avery Vintners 56.04         

14 167= Emily Patrick Leathersellers 64.30         14 134 Sarah Faulder Stationers and Newspaper Makers 56.30         

15 172 Zoe Strong Leathersellers 66.48         15 139 Liza Hammerton Shipwrights 57.55         

- - - - - 16 145 Caroline Stirling Salters 58.56         

- - - - - 17 158 Emma Redcliffe Fletchers 61.13         

- - - - - 18 167= Luise Parsons Apothecaries 64.30         

- - - - - 19 171 Portia Cousins Grocers 65.98         

- - - - - 20 179 Laura Bugden Shipwrights 86.34         

- - - - - 21 181 Alexandra Boyle Pewterers 98.36         

- - - - - - - - - -

Category = Ladies < 41 Category : Ladies 41 and over
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of ActuariesInter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - GS results by gender and age group

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

1 5 Angus Campbell Coopers 38.12         1 2 Roger Miners Haberdashers 37.88         

2 7 Will Womersley Leathersellers 38.34         2 3 Chris Hodgson Vintners 37.94         

3 9 Colin Campbell Coopers 38.81         3 4 Paul Spraggs Barbers 38.11         

4 10 George Style Grocers 39.45         4 6 Marc Begg Ironmongers 38.28         

5 11 George Barrow Haberdashers 39.57         5 8 George Stoy Vintners 38.43         

6 12 Harold Campbell Coopers 39.67         6 22 Ben Beddard Skinners 41.54         

7 13 Ali Mabey Vintners 39.79         7 25 James Pryke Tallow Chandlers 41.69         

8 14 Rory Downie Mercers 40.22         8 26 Rob Bartle Dyers 41.78         

9 16 Toby Floyer-Acland Mercers 40.49         9 27 Jeremy Stephenson Salters 41.97         

10 17 Charles Fenwick Stationers and Newspaper Makers 41.23         10 30 Thomas Laurer City Club 42.37         

11 18 Robbie Wendin City Club 41.24         11 38 David Mabey Vintners 43.64         

12 20 Charlie Barrow Haberdashers 41.36         12 39 Will Fisher Goldsmiths 43.65         

13 21 Rob Watney Mercers 41.53         13 40 Francisco Sebastian Actuaries 43.72         

14 23 Ben Brading Carpenters 41.59         14 43= Richard Sankey Drapers 44.15         

15 24 Percy Clarke Mercers 41.67         15 45 Charles Beausire Salters 44.64         

16 31 Frederick Woodd Salters 42.66         16 46 Rob Wendin City Club 44.70         

17 33 Ian Palmer Air Pilots and Air Navigators 42.81         17 47 Stuart O'Brien Dyers 44.71         

18 34 Ben Gillen Ironmongers 42.87         18 59 Mark Horn Carpenters 45.74         

19 37 Sebastian Steane Grocers 43.62         19 60 Joe Galloway Grocers 45.83         

20 43= Toby Briggs Pewterers 44.15         20 63 David Tomlinson Barbers 46.05         

21 71 Charlie Walker Haberdashers 48.02         21 67 Tim Haywood Mercers 47.17         

22 82 Alexander Campbell Actuaries 49.53         22 69 Malachy Doran Barbers 47.63         

23 123 Tom Storey Shipwrights 54.83         23 72 Duncan Simms Entrepreneurs 48.05         

- - - - - 24 74 Neil Redcliffe Drapers 48.33         

- - - - - 25 76 Nicholas Dawson Paul Salters 48.45         

- - - - - 26 77 Richard Samuel Carpenters 48.66         

- - - - - 27 79 Roddy Barrow Haberdashers 48.80         

- - - - - 28 80 Mark Reinisch Tallow Chandlers 48.96         

- - - - - 29 83 Roy Campbell Coopers 49.54         

- - - - - 30 85 Graham Hill Gunmakers 49.75         

- - - - - 31 89 Bill Harris Actuaries 49.87         

- - - - - 32 90 Murray Whiteside Girdlers 49.92         

- - - - - 33 91 Nick Jenkins Haberdashers 50.31         

- - - - - 34 92 Stephen Callow Wheelwrights 50.51         

- - - - - 35 93 Tom Nalder Goldsmiths 50.87         

- - - - - 36 96 Stephen Graham Weavers 51.04         

Category = Males aged <41 Category = Males aged 41 - 64
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of ActuariesInter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - GS results by gender and age group

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category = Males aged <41 Category = Males aged 41 - 64

- - - - - 37 105= Martin de la Bedoyere Stationers and Newspaper Makers 52.33         

- - - - - 37 105= Gavin Brown Merchant Taylors 52.33         

- - - - - 39 108 Piers Llewelyn Jones Coopers 52.63         

- - - - - 40 109 Bryan Parkinson Mercers 52.64         

- - - - - 41 112 Angus Watson Haberdashers 52.80         

- - - - - 42 113 Richard Cash Weavers 52.85         

- - - - - 43 114 Rupert Hunting Ironmongers 52.89         

- - - - - 44 115 Matthew Lawrence Leathersellers 53.47         

- - - - - 45 117 Christopher Miller-JonesBarbers 53.96         

- - - - - 46 118 Nick Mockett Stationers and Newspaper Makers 53.99         

- - - - - 47 121 Henry Pollard Skinners 54.56         

- - - - - 48 122 Nigel Biggs Wheelwrights 54.57         

- - - - - 49 126 Jeremy Penn Shipwrights 55.02         

- - - - - 50 130 Guy Rogers Coopers 55.75         

- - - - - 51 135 Andy Jones Stationers and Newspaper Makers 56.45         

- - - - - 52 144 Edward Gardiner Scriveners 58.33         

- - - - - 53 149 David Homer Tallow Chandlers 58.97         

- - - - - 54 163 Nigel Southey Stationers and Newspaper Makers 62.15         

- - - - - 55 164 Dillwyn Griffiths Paviors 62.92         

- - - - - 56 165 Julian Kirby-Johnson Tallow Chandlers 64.01         

- - - - - 57 166 John Hardman Farmers 64.22         

- - - - - 58 175 Antony Michalski Barbers 68.49         

- - - - - 59 177 James Tucker Wheelwrights 85.99         

- - - - - - - - - -
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of ActuariesInter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - GS results by gender and age group

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

1 28 Richard Madeley Goldsmiths 42.11         

2 29 Rodney Style Grocers 42.15         

3 50 Mark Williams Leathersellers 44.89         

4 51 Julian Hill Tallow Chandlers 44.96         

5 52 Nigel Fawkes Drapers 45.08         

6 53 Antony Barrow Leathersellers 45.11         

7 55 Allan Stevenson Farmers 45.28         

8 61 David Woodd Salters 45.98         

9 68 Nick Salter Actuaries 47.50         

10 70 Stephen Samuel Carpenters 47.77         

11 73 Philip Pascall Ironmongers 48.30         

12 75 Christopher Hudson Ironmongers 48.39         

13 78 Stephen Wheatley Entrepreneurs 48.70         

14 100 Graeme Bennett Carmen 51.74         

15 102 Christopher Hardie Haberdashers 52.00         

16 103 Anthony Woodd Salters 52.05         

17 107 Geoffrey Preston Barbers 52.61         

18 111 Tony Leandro Actuaries 52.73         

19 116 Peter Morton Shipwrights 53.48         

20 119 Hugh Wykes Farmers 54.00         

21 125 James Kininmonth Haberdashers 54.88         

22 127 Richard Fox Goldsmiths 55.33         

23 128 Denis Petropoulos Shipwrights 55.49         

24 131 Rory Duff Butchers 55.92         

25 136 Bruce Wyllie Gunmakers 56.64         

26 137 Max King Barbers 56.93         

27 138 Joff Bates Haberdashers 57.15         

28 140 Richard Hunting Ironmongers 57.77         

29 141 John Denholm Shipwrights 57.80         

30 143 Chris Davey Vintners 58.27         

31 146 Trevor Fenwick Stationers and Newspaper Makers 58.71         

32 147 Tim Sanders Hewett Fletchers 58.81         

33 148 Simon Allen Pewterers 58.96         

34 150 Roderick Morriss Barbers 59.03         

35 151 Rodney Mountford Stationers and Newspaper Makers 59.12         

36 153 Keith Lloyd Salters 59.27         

Category = Males aged 65 and over
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of ActuariesInter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - GS results by gender and age group

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category = Males aged 65 and over

37 155 Nicholas Lines Merchant Taylors 59.85         

38 156 Gerard Oates Farmers 59.95         

39 157 George Bastin Ironmongers 60.01         

40 159 Paul Smiddy Air Pilots and Air Navigators 61.28         

41 161 Paul Nicholson Merchant Taylors 61.63         

42 162 John Ward Farmers 61.89         

43 169 Martin Miles Actuaries 64.51         

44 170 Ian Bowden Tallow Chandlers 65.72         

45 173 Giles de Margary Salters 66.66         

46 174 John Price Merchant Taylors 68.27         

47 176 Christopher Day Farmers 68.52         

48 178 Peter Bostelmann Grocers 86.08         

49 180 Ben Howkins Vintners 91.24         

50 182 Russell Vaizey Dyers 98.46         

- - - - -
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Age adjusted GS results

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Age GS Time Adj. Time

1 15 JoJo Grebert Drapers 42 40.30     26.98      

2 41 Helen Whelan Tallow Chandlers 48 43.93     28.27      

3 62 Georgie Ruoss Mercers 52 46.01     28.82      

4 35 Lucinda Orr Merchant Taylors 40 43.28     29.34      

5 32 Catherine Hudson Ironmongers 35 42.67     29.85      

6 88 Louise Wendin City Club 58 49.85     29.94      

7 95 Victoria Broackes Goldsmiths 61 50.98     29.96      

8 81 Rachel Garwood Leathersellers 53 49.14     30.57      

9 19 Jessica Walsh Waring Mercers 22 41.28     31.18      

10 36 Georgia Hodgson Pewterers 28 43.39     31.66      

11 57 Rosie Fantom Actuaries 35 45.57     31.88      

12 134 Sarah Faulder Stationers and Newspaper Makers65 56.30     32.12      

13 84 Rosalind Edwards Tallow Chandlers 47 49.59     32.13      

14 56 Elizabeth Style Grocers 33 45.47     32.20      

15 110 Lucy Morgan Edwards Vintners 54 52.68     32.55      

16 65 Sophia Goodall Mercers 34 46.94     33.04      

17 120 Lucy Walsh Waring Mercers 55 54.50     33.44      

18 49 Alexa Barrow Leathersellers 24 44.84     33.49      

19 54 Ellie Womersley Leathersellers 25 45.20     33.56      

20 97 Victoria Keene Tallow Chandlers 42 51.16     34.25      

21 87 Claire White Butchers 36 49.79     34.61      

22 98 Jane Evelegh-Hall Carpenters 41 51.59     34.76      

23 132 Mimi Avery Vintners 53 56.04     34.86      

24 145 Caroline Stirling Salters 58 58.56     35.17      

25 167= Luise Parsons Apothecaries 70 64.30     35.30      

26 99 Thalia Galloway Grocers 36 51.73     35.96      

27 158 Emma Redcliffe Fletchers 60 61.13     36.19      

28 86 Iona Campbell Tallow Chandlers 26 49.77     36.74      

29 129 Emma Halford-MacLeod Ironmongers 43 55.60     36.98      

30 139 Liza Hammerton Shipwrights 41 57.55     38.77      

31 133 Frances Galbraith Carpenters 30 56.27     40.57      

32 171 Portia Cousins Grocers 54 65.98     40.76      

33 172 Zoe Strong Leathersellers 40 66.48     45.07      

34 167= Emily Patrick Leathersellers 34 64.30     45.25      

35 179 Laura Bugden Shipwrights 59 86.34     51.48      

36 181 Alexandra Boyle Pewterers 47 98.36     63.73      

- - - - - - -

Category = Ladies

Step 4 - 2023 scoring - new \ Age adj. results 27/01/2023 @ 13:19
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Age adjusted GS results

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Age GS Time Adj. Time

1 4 Paul Spraggs Barbers 59 38.11     25.97         

2 52 Nigel Fawkes Drapers 74 45.08     27.07         

3 29 Rodney Style Grocers 66 42.15     27.13         

4 28 Richard Madeley Goldsmiths 65 42.11     27.33         

5 6 Marc Begg Ironmongers 50 38.28     27.94         

6 61 David Woodd Salters 72 45.98     28.10         

7 2 Roger Miners Haberdashers 47 37.88     28.27         

8 53 Antony Barrow Leathersellers 69 45.11     28.30         

9 51 Julian Hill Tallow Chandlers 68 44.96     28.45         

10 8 George Stoy Vintners 46 38.43     28.88         

11 50 Mark Williams Leathersellers 65 44.89     29.13         

12 70 Stephen Samuel Carpenters 72 47.77     29.20         

13 38 David Mabey Vintners 61 43.64     29.26         

14 3 Chris Hodgson Vintners 42 37.94     29.34         

15 55 Allan Stevenson Farmers 65 45.28     29.39         

16 22 Ben Beddard Skinners 54 41.54     29.43         

17 45 Charles Beausire Salters 62 44.64     29.69         

18 46 Rob Wendin City Club 62 44.70     29.73         

19 73 Philip Pascall Ironmongers 71 48.30     29.78         

20 75 Christopher Hudson Ironmongers 71 48.39     29.84         

21 39 Will Fisher Goldsmiths 57 43.65     30.21         

22 30 Thomas Laurer City Club 53 42.37     30.24         

23 68 Nick Salter Actuaries 66 47.50     30.57         

24 78 Stephen Wheatley Entrepreneurs 67 48.70     31.08         

25 27 Jeremy Stephenson Salters 48 41.97     31.09         

26 107 Geoffrey Preston Barbers 75 52.61     31.30         

27 43= Richard Sankey Drapers 53 44.15     31.51         

28 25 James Pryke Tallow Chandlers 45 41.69     31.56         

29 10 George Style Grocers 37 39.45     31.57         

30 63 David Tomlinson Barbers 57 46.05     31.88         

31 74 Neil Redcliffe Drapers 63 48.33     31.89         

32 26 Rob Bartle Dyers 43 41.78     32.08         

33 116 Peter Morton Shipwrights 74 53.48     32.11         

34 59 Mark Horn Carpenters 55 45.74     32.16         

35 100 Graeme Bennett Carmen 70 51.74     32.18         

36 5 Angus Campbell Coopers 28 38.12     32.36         

37 103 Anthony Woodd Salters 70 52.05     32.38         

38 119 Hugh Wykes Farmers 74 54.00     32.42         

39 13 Ali Mabey Vintners 34 39.79     32.48         

40 111 Tony Leandro Actuaries 71 52.73     32.51         

41 9 Colin Campbell Coopers 30 38.81     32.52         

42 80 Mark Reinisch Tallow Chandlers 62 48.96     32.57         

43 67 Tim Haywood Mercers 57 47.17     32.65         

44 24 Percy Clarke Mercers 39 41.67     32.89         

45 83 Roy Campbell Coopers 62 49.54     32.95         

46 69 Malachy Doran Barbers 57 47.63     32.97         

47 14 Rory Downie Mercers 33 40.22     33.05         

48 60 Joe Galloway Grocers 51 45.83     33.21         

49 79 Roddy Barrow Haberdashers 59 48.80     33.25         

50 16 Toby Floyer-Acland Mercers 33 40.49     33.27         

51 23 Ben Brading Carpenters 37 41.59     33.28         

52 7 Will Womersley Leathersellers 24 38.34     33.37         

Category = Gentlemen

Step 4 - 2023 scoring - new \ Age adj. results 27/01/2023 @ 13:19
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Age adjusted GS results

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Age GS Time Adj. Time

Category = Gentlemen

53 40 Francisco Sebastian Actuaries 43 43.72     33.57         

54 90 Murray Whiteside Girdlers 60 49.92     33.75         

55 102 Christopher Hardie Haberdashers 65 52.00     33.75         

56 33 Ian Palmer Air Pilots and Air Navigators 39 42.81     33.79         

57 85 Graham Hill Gunmakers 59 49.75     33.90         

58 140 Richard Hunting Ironmongers 76 57.77     34.06         

59 47 Stuart O'Brien Dyers 44 44.71     34.09         

60 21 Rob Watney Mercers 33 41.53     34.13         

61 125 James Kininmonth Haberdashers 70 54.88     34.14         

62 151 Rodney Mountford Stationers and Newspaper Makers78 59.12     34.22         

63 153 Keith Lloyd Salters 78 59.27     34.31         

64 138 Joff Bates Haberdashers 74 57.15     34.31         

65 12 Harold Campbell Coopers 25 39.67     34.31         

66 17 Charles Fenwick Stationers and Newspaper Makers31 41.23     34.33         

67 109 Bryan Parkinson Mercers 64 52.64     34.45         

68 34 Ben Gillen Ironmongers 36 42.87     34.54         

69 11 George Barrow Haberdashers 23 39.57     34.66         

70 96 Stephen Graham Weavers 59 51.04     34.78         

71 150 Roderick Morriss Barbers 76 59.03     34.80         

72 127 Richard Fox Goldsmiths 68 55.33     35.01         

73 157 George Bastin Ironmongers 77 60.01     35.06         

74 105= Gavin Brown Merchant Taylors 61 52.33     35.09         

75 20 Charlie Barrow Haberdashers 28 41.36     35.11         

76 37 Sebastian Steane Grocers 36 43.62     35.14         

77 18 Robbie Wendin City Club 27 41.24     35.23         

78 77 Richard Samuel Carpenters 51 48.66     35.26         

79 108 Piers Llewelyn Jones Coopers 61 52.63     35.29         

80 91 Nick Jenkins Haberdashers 55 50.31     35.37         

81 131 Rory Duff Butchers 68 55.92     35.39         

82 105= Martin de la Bedoyere Stationers and Newspaper Makers59 52.33     35.66         

83 128 Denis Petropoulos Shipwrights 66 55.49     35.71         

84 76 Nicholas Dawson Paul Salters 48 48.45     35.89         

85 147 Tim Sanders Hewett Fletchers 72 58.81     35.94         

86 89 Bill Harris Actuaries 51 49.87     36.14         

87 136 Bruce Wyllie Gunmakers 67 56.64     36.15         

88 126 Jeremy Penn Shipwrights 63 55.02     36.30         

89 92 Stephen Callow Wheelwrights 52 50.51     36.33         

90 148 Simon Allen Pewterers 70 58.96     36.67         

91 137 Max King Barbers 65 56.93     36.95         

92 112 Angus Watson Haberdashers 55 52.80     37.12         

93 146 Trevor Fenwick Stationers and Newspaper Makers68 58.71     37.15         

94 72 Duncan Simms Entrepreneurs 42 48.05     37.15         

95 143 Chris Davey Vintners 67 58.27     37.19         

96 141 John Denholm Shipwrights 66 57.80     37.20         

97 31 Frederick Woodd Salters 23 42.66     37.36         

98 93 Tom Nalder Goldsmiths 49 50.87     37.41         

99 121 Henry Pollard Skinners 58 54.56     37.47         

100 155 Nicholas Lines Merchant Taylors 69 59.85     37.55         

101 170 Ian Bowden Tallow Chandlers 79 65.72     37.68         

102 43= Toby Briggs Pewterers 27 44.15     37.71         

103 130 Guy Rogers Coopers 59 55.75     37.99         

104 113 Richard Cash Weavers 52 52.85     38.01         

Step 4 - 2023 scoring - new \ Age adj. results 27/01/2023 @ 13:19

14



Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Age adjusted GS results

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Age GS Time Adj. Time

Category = Gentlemen

105 122 Nigel Biggs Wheelwrights 56 54.57     38.07         

106 156 Gerard Oates Farmers 67 59.95     38.26         

107 159 Paul Smiddy Air Pilots and Air Navigators 69 61.28     38.45         

108 149 David Homer Tallow Chandlers 64 58.97     38.59         

109 162 John Ward Farmers 69 61.89     38.83         

110 82 Alexander Campbell Actuaries 39 49.53     39.10         

111 117 Christopher Miller-Jones Barbers 51 53.96     39.10         

112 114 Rupert Hunting Ironmongers 48 52.89     39.18         

113 161 Paul Nicholson Merchant Taylors 67 61.63     39.33         

114 118 Nick Mockett Stationers and Newspaper Makers50 53.99     39.41         

115 169 Martin Miles Actuaries 71 64.51     39.78         

116 115 Matthew Lawrence Leathersellers 46 53.47     40.19         

117 173 Giles de Margary Salters 71 66.66     41.10         

118 144 Edward Gardiner Scriveners 54 58.33     41.32         

119 163 Nigel Southey Stationers and Newspaper Makers61 62.15     41.68         

120 164 Dillwyn Griffiths Paviors 62 62.92     41.85         

121 135 Andy Jones Stationers and Newspaper Makers46 56.45     42.43         

122 71 Charlie Walker Haberdashers 21 48.02     42.57         

123 165 Julian Kirby-Johnson Tallow Chandlers 62 64.01     42.58         

124 174 John Price Merchant Taylors 69 68.27     42.83         

125 176 Christopher Day Farmers 66 68.52     44.10         

126 175 Antony Michalski Barbers 64 68.49     44.82         

127 123 Tom Storey Shipwrights 31 54.83     45.65         

128 166 John Hardman Farmers 51 64.22     46.53         

129 178 Peter Bostelmann Grocers 79 86.08     49.36         

130 180 Ben Howkins Vintners 80 91.24     51.82         

131 182 Russell Vaizey Dyers 75 98.46     58.58         

132 177 James Tucker Wheelwrights 57 85.99     59.52         

- - - - - - -

Step 4 - 2023 scoring - new \ Age adj. results 27/01/2023 @ 13:19
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Masters and Guests

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company

Age 

Adjusted 

Time

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category 

Rank

GS 

Rank Name Company Time

1 61 David Woodd Salters 28.10       1 64 Charlotte de la BedoyereStationers and Newspaper Makers46.87    1 1 Robert Madeley Goldsmiths 37.55    

2 53 Antony Barrow Leathersellers 28.30       2 101 Jessica Fox Goldsmiths 51.99    2 42 James Pattinson Ironmongers 44.04    

3 68 Nick Salter Actuaries 30.57       3 104 Alice Fisher Goldsmiths 52.21    3 48 Pete Womersley Leathersellers 44.83    

4 107 Geoffrey Preston Barbers 31.30       4 124 Imogen Barrow Leathersellers 54.86    4 58 Richard Sharp Ironmongers 45.61    

5 67 Tim Haywood Mercers 32.65       5 152 Suki Hudson Ironmongers 59.17    5 66 Oliver Ball Wheelwrights 47.01    

6 83 Roy Campbell Coopers 32.95       6 160 Kate Roberts Barbers 61.52    6 94 Christopher Lanigan Dyers 50.95    

7 69 Malachy Doran Barbers 32.97       - - - - - 7 142 Thomas Fox Goldsmiths 57.91    

8 90 Murray Whiteside Girdlers 33.75       - - - - - 8 154 Tony Evans Butchers 59.41    

9 102 Christopher Hardie Haberdashers 33.75       - - - - - - - - - -

10 85 Graham Hill Gunmakers 33.90       - - - - - - - - - -

11 140 Richard Hunting Ironmongers 34.06       - - - - - - - - - -

12 125 James Kininmonth Haberdashers 34.14       - - - - - - - - - -

13 138 Joff Bates Haberdashers 34.31       - - - - - - - - - -

14 127 Richard Fox Goldsmiths 35.01       - - - - - - - - - -

15 157 George Bastin Ironmongers 35.06       - - - - - - - - - -

16 112 Angus Watson Haberdashers 37.12       - - - - - - - - - -

17 146 Trevor Fenwick Stationers and Newspaper Makers37.15       - - - - - - - - - -

18 72 Duncan Simms Entrepreneurs 37.15       - - - - - - - - - -

19 143 Chris Davey Vintners 37.19       - - - - - - - - - -

20 141 John Denholm Shipwrights 37.20       - - - - - - - - - -

21 170 Ian Bowden Tallow Chandlers 37.68       - - - - - - - - - -

22 122 Nigel Biggs Wheelwrights 38.07       - - - - - - - - - -

23 149 David Homer Tallow Chandlers 38.59       - - - - - - - - - -

24 169 Martin Miles Actuaries 39.78       - - - - - - - - - -

25 115 Matthew Lawrence Leathersellers 40.19       - - - - - - - - - -

26 173 Giles de Margary Salters 41.10       - - - - - - - - - -

27 144 Edward Gardiner Scriveners 41.32       - - - - - - - - - -

28 174 John Price Merchant Taylors 42.83       - - - - - - - - - -

29 178 Peter Bostelmann Grocers 49.36       - - - - - - - - - -

30 179 Laura Bugden Shipwrights 51.48       - - - - - - - - - -

31 182 Russell Vaizey Dyers 58.58       - - - - - - - - - -

32 177 James Tucker Wheelwrights 59.52       - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Category = Masters Category = Lady Guests Category = Gentlemen Guests

Step 4 - 2023 scoring - new \ Masters + Guests 27/01/2023 @ 13:19
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Guests, age and gender adjusted

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company

Age adj. 

time

Category 

Rank

GS 

Rank Name Company

Age adj. 

time

1 124 Imogen Barrow Leathersellers 32.01    1 48 Pete Womersley Leathersellers 30.31    

2 104 Alice Fisher Goldsmiths 32.48    2 58 Richard Sharp Ironmongers 32.31    

3 152 Suki Hudson Ironmongers 32.48    3 1 Robert Madeley Goldsmiths 32.68    

4 64 Charlotte de la BedoyereStationers and Newspaper Makers 34.20    4 94 Christopher Lanigan Dyers 35.27    

5 160 Kate Roberts Barbers 35.36    5 42 James Pattinson Ironmongers 35.72    

6 101 Jessica Fox Goldsmiths 38.16    6 154 Tony Evans Butchers 36.95    

- - - - 7 66 Oliver Ball Wheelwrights 41.17    

- - - - 8 142 Thomas Fox Goldsmiths 50.40    

- - - - - - - -

Category = Lady Guests Category = Gentlemen Guests

Step 4 - 2023 scoring - new \ Age adj. Guests 27/01/2023 @ 13:19
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Best team (Vintners' Trophy)

Team 

position Livery Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1 Vintners  116.16       Chris Hodgson 37.94         42 M George Stoy 38.43      46 M Ali Mabey 39.79      34 M

2 Coopers  116.60       Angus Campbell 38.12         28 M Colin Campbell 38.81      30 M Harold Campbell 39.67      25 M

3 Haberdashers  118.81       Roger Miners 37.88         47 M George Barrow 39.57      23 M Charlie Barrow 41.36      28 M

4 Mercers  121.99       Rory Downie 40.22         33 M Toby Floyer-Acland 40.49      33 M Jessica Walsh Waring 41.28      22 F

5 Ironmongers  123.82       Marc Begg 38.28         50 M Catherine Hudson 42.67      35 F Ben Gillen 42.87      36 M

6 Grocers  125.22       George Style 39.45         37 M Rodney Style 42.15      66 M Sebastian Steane 43.62      36 M

7 Leathersellers  128.07       Will Womersley 38.34         24 M Alexa Barrow 44.84      24 F Mark Williams 44.89      65 M

8 City Club  128.31       Robbie Wendin 41.24         27 M Thomas Laurer 42.37      53 M Rob Wendin 44.70      62 M

9 Mercers B 129.21       Rob Watney 41.53         33 M Percy Clarke 41.67      39 M Georgie Ruoss 46.01      52 F

10 Salters  129.27       Jeremy Stephenson 41.97         48 M Frederick Woodd 42.66      23 M Charles Beausire 44.64      62 M

11 Drapers  129.53       JoJo Grebert 40.30         42 F Richard Sankey 44.15      53 M Nigel Fawkes 45.08      74 M

12 Tallow Chandlers  130.58       James Pryke 41.69         45 M Helen Whelan 43.93      48 F Julian Hill 44.96      68 M

13 Barbers  131.79       Paul Spraggs 38.11         59 M David Tomlinson 46.05      57 M Malachy Doran 47.63      57 M

14 Carpenters  135.10       Ben Brading 41.59         37 M Mark Horn 45.74      55 M Stephen Samuel 47.77      72 M

15 Goldsmiths  136.63       Richard Madeley 42.11         65 M Will Fisher 43.65      57 M Tom Nalder 50.87      49 M

16 Actuaries  136.79       Francisco Sebastian 43.72         43 M Rosie Fantom 45.57      35 F Nick Salter 47.50      66 M

17 Leathersellers B 139.45       Antony Barrow 45.11         69 M Ellie Womersley 45.20      25 F Rachel Garwood 49.14      53 F

18 Grocers B 143.03       Elizabeth Style 45.47         33 F Joe Galloway 45.83      51 M Thalia Galloway 51.73      36 F

19 Salters B 146.48       David Woodd 45.98         72 M Nicholas Dawson Paul 48.45      48 M Anthony Woodd 52.05      70 M

20 Pewterers  146.50       Georgia Hodgson 43.39         28 F Toby Briggs 44.15      27 M Simon Allen 58.96      70 M

21 Mercers C 146.75       Sophia Goodall 46.94         34 F Tim Haywood 47.17      57 M Bryan Parkinson 52.64      64 M

22 Haberdashers B 147.13       Charlie Walker 48.02         21 M Roddy Barrow 48.80      59 M Nick Jenkins 50.31      55 M

23 Stationers and Newspaper Makers  147.55       Charles Fenwick 41.23         31 M Martin de la Bedoyere 52.33      59 M Nick Mockett 53.99      50 M

24 Tallow Chandlers B 148.32       Mark Reinisch 48.96         62 M Rosalind Edwards 49.59      47 F Iona Campbell 49.77      26 F

25 Ironmongers B 149.58       Philip Pascall 48.30         71 M Christopher Hudson 48.39      71 M Rupert Hunting 52.89      48 M

26 Actuaries B 152.13       Alexander Campbell 49.53         39 M Bill Harris 49.87      51 M Tony Leandro 52.73      71 M

27 Vintners B 152.36       David Mabey 43.64         61 M Lucy Morgan Edwards 52.68      54 F Mimi Avery 56.04      53 F

28 Merchant Taylors  155.46       Lucinda Orr 43.28         40 F Gavin Brown 52.33      61 M Nicholas Lines 59.85      69 M

29 Carpenters B 156.52       Richard Samuel 48.66         51 M Jane Evelegh-Hall 51.59      41 F Frances Galbraith 56.27      30 F

30 Coopers B 157.92       Roy Campbell 49.54         62 M Piers Llewelyn Jones 52.63      61 M Guy Rogers 55.75      59 M

31 Farmers  159.23       Allan Stevenson 45.28         65 M Hugh Wykes 54.00      74 M Gerard Oates 59.95      67 M

32 Haberdashers C 159.68       Christopher Hardie 52.00         65 M Angus Watson 52.80      55 M James Kininmonth 54.88      70 M

33 Shipwrights  163.33       Peter Morton 53.48         74 M Tom Storey 54.83      31 M Jeremy Penn 55.02      63 M

34 Barbers B 163.50       Geoffrey Preston 52.61         75 M Christopher Miller-Jones 53.96      51 M Max King 56.93      65 M

1st team member 2nd team member 3rd team member
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Best team (Vintners' Trophy)

Team 

position Livery Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1st team member 2nd team member 3rd team member

35 Shipwrights B 170.84       Denis Petropoulos 55.49         66 M Liza Hammerton 57.55      41 F John Denholm 57.80      66 M

36 Stationers and Newspaper Makers B171.46       Sarah Faulder 56.30         65 F Andy Jones 56.45      46 M Trevor Fenwick 58.71      68 M

37 Ironmongers C 173.38       Emma Halford-MacLeod 55.60         43 F Richard Hunting 57.77      76 M George Bastin 60.01      77 M

38 Tallow Chandlers C 174.14       Victoria Keene 51.16         42 F David Homer 58.97      64 M Julian Kirby-Johnson 64.01      62 M

39 Leathersellers C 184.25       Matthew Lawrence 53.47         46 M Emily Patrick 64.30      34 F Zoe Strong 66.48      40 F

40 Salters C 184.49       Caroline Stirling 58.56         58 F Keith Lloyd 59.27      78 M Giles de Margary 66.66      71 M

41 Dyers  184.95       Rob Bartle 41.78         43 M Stuart O'Brien 44.71      44 M Russell Vaizey 98.46      75 M

42 Wheelwrights  191.07       Stephen Callow 50.51         52 M Nigel Biggs 54.57      56 M James Tucker 85.99      57 M

43 Farmers B 194.63       John Ward 61.89         69 M John Hardman 64.22      51 M Christopher Day 68.52      66 M

44  

45  
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Best team on age adjusted times (Actuaries' Cup)

Team 

position Livery Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1 Drapers  85.56         JoJo Grebert 26.98         42 F Nigel Fawkes 27.07      74 M Richard Sankey 31.51      53 M

2 Vintners  87.48         George Stoy 28.88         46 M David Mabey 29.26      61 M Chris Hodgson 29.34      42 M

3 Goldsmiths  87.50         Richard Madeley 27.33         65 M Victoria Broackes 29.96      61 F Will Fisher 30.21      57 M

4 Ironmongers  87.56         Marc Begg 27.94         50 M Philip Pascall 29.78      71 M Christopher Hudson 29.84      71 M

5 Leathersellers  88.01         Antony Barrow 28.30         69 M Mark Williams 29.13      65 M Rachel Garwood 30.57      53 F

6 Tallow Chandlers  88.28         Helen Whelan 28.27         48 F Julian Hill 28.45      68 M James Pryke 31.56      45 M

7 Salters  88.89         David Woodd 28.10         72 M Charles Beausire 29.69      62 M Jeremy Stephenson 31.09      48 M

8 Barbers  89.15         Paul Spraggs 25.97         59 M Geoffrey Preston 31.30      75 M David Tomlinson 31.88      57 M

9 City Club  89.92         Rob Wendin 29.73         62 M Louise Wendin 29.94      58 F Thomas Laurer 30.24      53 M

10 Grocers  90.89         Rodney Style 27.13         66 M George Style 31.57      37 M Elizabeth Style 32.20      33 F

11 Mercers  92.65         Georgie Ruoss 28.82         52 F Jessica Walsh Waring 31.18      22 F Tim Haywood 32.65      57 M

12 Carpenters  94.63         Stephen Samuel 29.20         72 M Mark Horn 32.16      55 M Ben Brading 33.28      37 M

13 Actuaries  94.96         Nick Salter 30.57         66 M Rosie Fantom 31.88      35 F Tony Leandro 32.51      71 M

14 Haberdashers  95.27         Roger Miners 28.27         47 M Roddy Barrow 33.25      59 M Christopher Hardie 33.75      65 M

15 Coopers  97.83         Angus Campbell 32.36         28 M Colin Campbell 32.52      30 M Roy Campbell 32.95      62 M

16 Ironmongers B 98.44         Catherine Hudson 29.85         35 F Richard Hunting 34.06      76 M Ben Gillen 34.54      36 M

17 Tallow Chandlers B 98.94         Rosalind Edwards 32.13         47 F Mark Reinisch 32.57      62 M Victoria Keene 34.25      42 F

18 Mercers B 98.98         Percy Clarke 32.89         39 M Sophia Goodall 33.04      34 F Rory Downie 33.05      33 M

19 Vintners B 99.89         Ali Mabey 32.48         34 M Lucy Morgan Edwards 32.55      54 F Mimi Avery 34.86      53 F

20 Farmers  100.07       Allan Stevenson 29.39         65 M Hugh Wykes 32.42      74 M Gerard Oates 38.26      67 M

21 Leathersellers B 100.42       Will Womersley 33.37         24 M Alexa Barrow 33.49      24 F Ellie Womersley 33.56      25 F

22 Stationers and Newspaper Makers  100.67       Sarah Faulder 32.12         65 F Rodney Mountford 34.22      78 M Charles Fenwick 34.33      31 M

23 Mercers C 100.84       Toby Floyer-Acland 33.27         33 M Lucy Walsh Waring 33.44      55 F Rob Watney 34.13      33 M

24 Salters B 101.85       Anthony Woodd 32.38         70 M Keith Lloyd 34.31      78 M Caroline Stirling 35.17      58 F

25 Merchant Taylors  101.99       Lucinda Orr 29.34         40 F Gavin Brown 35.09      61 M Nicholas Lines 37.55      69 M

26 Haberdashers B 103.10       James Kininmonth 34.14         70 M Joff Bates 34.31      74 M George Barrow 34.66      23 M

27 Shipwrights  104.12       Peter Morton 32.11         74 M Denis Petropoulos 35.71      66 M Jeremy Penn 36.30      63 M

28 Grocers B 104.31       Joe Galloway 33.21         51 M Sebastian Steane 35.14      36 M Thalia Galloway 35.96      36 F

29 Barbers B 104.72       Malachy Doran 32.97         57 M Roderick Morriss 34.80      76 M Max King 36.95      65 M

30 Pewterers  106.04       Georgia Hodgson 31.66         28 F Simon Allen 36.67      70 M Toby Briggs 37.71      27 M

31 Haberdashers C 107.59       Charlie Barrow 35.11         28 M Nick Jenkins 35.37      55 M Angus Watson 37.12      55 M

32 Coopers B 107.60       Harold Campbell 34.31         25 M Piers Llewelyn Jones 35.29      61 M Guy Rogers 37.99      59 M

33 Actuaries B 108.80       Francisco Sebastian 33.57         43 M Bill Harris 36.14      51 M Alexander Campbell 39.10      39 M

34 Carpenters B 110.59       Jane Evelegh-Hall 34.76         41 F Richard Samuel 35.26      51 M Frances Galbraith 40.57      30 F

1st team member 2nd team member 3rd team member
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Best team on age adjusted times (Actuaries' Cup)

Team 

position Livery Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1st team member 2nd team member 3rd team member

35 Ironmongers C 111.22       George Bastin 35.06         77 M Emma Halford-MacLeod 36.98      43 F Rupert Hunting 39.18      48 M

36 Stationers and Newspaper Makers B112.22       Martin de la Bedoyere 35.66         59 M Trevor Fenwick 37.15      68 M Nick Mockett 39.41      50 M

37 Tallow Chandlers C 113.01       Iona Campbell 36.74         26 F Ian Bowden 37.68      79 M David Homer 38.59      64 M

38 Salters C 114.36       Nicholas Dawson Paul 35.89         48 M Frederick Woodd 37.36      23 M Giles de Margary 41.10      71 M

39 Shipwrights B 121.62       John Denholm 37.20         66 M Liza Hammerton 38.77      41 F Tom Storey 45.65      31 M

40 Dyers  124.75       Rob Bartle 32.08         43 M Stuart O'Brien 34.09      44 M Russell Vaizey 58.58      75 M

41 Farmers B 129.46       John Ward 38.83         69 M Christopher Day 44.10      66 M John Hardman 46.53      51 M

42 Leathersellers C 130.52       Matthew Lawrence 40.19         46 M Zoe Strong 45.07      40 F Emily Patrick 45.25      34 F

43 Wheelwrights  133.92       Stephen Callow 36.33         52 M Nigel Biggs 38.07      56 M James Tucker 59.52      57 M

44  

45  
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Best Court Team (Shipwrights' Ark Trophy)

Team 

position Livery Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1 Haberdashers  138.68       Roger Miners 37.88         47 M Roddy Barrow 48.80      59 M Christopher Hardie 52.00      65 M

2 Leathersellers  143.47       Mark Williams 44.89         65 M Antony Barrow 45.11      69 M Matthew Lawrence 53.47      46 M

3 Barbers  146.29       David Tomlinson 46.05         57 M Malachy Doran 47.63      57 M Geoffrey Preston 52.61      75 M

4 Tallow Chandlers  147.86       Helen Whelan 43.93         48 F Julian Hill 44.96      68 M David Homer 58.97      64 M

5 Goldsmiths  148.42       Richard Madeley 42.11         65 M Victoria Broackes 50.98      61 F Richard Fox 55.33      68 M

6 Haberdashers B 164.83       Angus Watson 52.80         55 M James Kininmonth 54.88      70 M Joff Bates 57.15      74 M

7 Salters  171.20       David Woodd 45.98         72 M Caroline Stirling 58.56      58 F Giles de Margary 66.66      71 M

8 Wheelwrights  191.07       Stephen Callow 50.51         52 M Nigel Biggs 54.57      56 M James Tucker 85.99      57 M

9 Shipwrights  199.16       Jeremy Penn 55.02         63 M John Denholm 57.80      66 M Laura Bugden 86.34      59 F

10  

11  

1st team member 2nd team member 3rd team member
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Scoring by the Worshipful Comapny of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Stationer’s Prize – Best team, total age 200+ 

1st Team member 2nd Team member 3rd Team member

Team 

position Team name

Total 

age Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1 Salters  204 142.67  Charles Beausire 44.64     62 M David Woodd 45.98     72 M Anthony Woodd 52.05         70 M

2 Barbers  210 149.75  Paul Spraggs 38.11     59 M Geoffrey Preston 52.61     75 M Roderick Morriss 59.03         76 M

3 Ironmongers  218 154.46  Philip Pascall 48.30     71 M Christopher Hudson 48.39     71 M Richard Hunting 57.77         76 M

4 Farmers  206 159.23  Allan Stevenson 45.28     65 M Hugh Wykes 54.00     74 M Gerard Oates 59.95         67 M

5 Tallow Chandlers  209 159.64  Julian Hill 44.96     68 M Mark Reinisch 48.96     62 M Ian Bowden 65.72         79 M

6 Haberdashers  203 160.83  Roddy Barrow 48.80     59 M James Kininmonth 54.88     70 M Joff Bates 57.15         74 M

7 Shipwrights  203 163.99  Peter Morton 53.48     74 M Jeremy Penn 55.02     63 M Denis Petropoulos 55.49         66 M

8 Actuaries  208 164.74  Nick Salter 47.50     66 M Tony Leandro 52.73     71 M Martin Miles 64.51         71 M

9 Stationers and Newspaper Makers  202 167.75  Martin de la Bedoyere 52.33     59 M Sarah Faulder 56.30     65 F Rodney Mountford 59.12         78 M

10 Salters B 207 184.49  Caroline Stirling 58.56     58 F Keith Lloyd 59.27     78 M Giles de Margary 66.66         71 M

11 Merchant Taylors  205 189.75  Nicholas Lines 59.85     69 M Paul Nicholson 61.63     67 M John Price 68.27         69 M

12 Vintners  208 193.15  David Mabey 43.64     61 M Chris Davey 58.27     67 M Ben Howkins 91.24         80 M

 -         
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Ladies Team (Leathersellers' Cup)

Team 

position Livery Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1 Mercers  134.23       Jessica Walsh Waring 41.28         22 F Georgie Ruoss 46.01      52 F Sophia Goodall 46.94      34 F

2 Leathersellers  139.18       Alexa Barrow 44.84         24 F Ellie Womersley 45.20      25 F Rachel Garwood 49.14      53 F

3 Tallow Chandlers  143.29       Helen Whelan 43.93         48 F Rosalind Edwards 49.59      47 F Iona Campbell 49.77      26 F

4 Grocers  163.18       Elizabeth Style 45.47         33 F Thalia Galloway 51.73      36 F Portia Cousins 65.98      54 F

5  

6  

1st team member 2nd team member 3rd team member

Step 4 - 2023 scoring - new \Team Results 27/01/2023 @ 13:19

24



Bastin's Box (The quickest liveryman who is GB's age or older - George was 3rd)
Rodney Mountford Stationers and Newspaper Makers

Air Pilots Trophy for the most improved skier - 2020 to 2023
Duncan Simms Entrepreneurs

The TeaPot Trophy - The fastest past master association - on adjusted times
2015-16 - Phoenix David Woodd Salters

Tim Haywood Mercers
Geoffrey Preston Barbers

Special Awards

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2023 - Results

25


